08/04/20

DATE

07/01/2011

07/01/2011

07/01/2011

07/01/2011

07/01/2011

07/01/2011

07/02/2011

0770272011

07/02/2011

07/02/2011

07/02/2011

07/02/2011

07/02/2011

07/02/2011

0770272011

07/03/2011

07/03/2011

0770372011

07/03/2011

07/04/2011

07/04/2011

07/04/2011

07/04/2011

07/04/2011

07/04/2011

TIME

01:40

06:55

09:00

12:05

15:50

16:45

00:45

07:56

12:45

18:24

18:10

18:40

18:20

21:15

23:06

01:00

00:28

18:45

22:56

11:25

19:30

19:40

20:10

20:40

23:05

MONTHLY CRIME BLOTTER-JULY 2011

STREET NAME CRIME

HILLSIDE RD BURGLARY-NO FORCE-RES-DAY
FRITCHEY ST OTHER ASSAULTS - NOT AGG

WINDING WAY HARASSMENT

JONESTOWN RD ALL OTHER CRIMES CODE VIOLATIONS
THICKET LA HARASSMENT

JONESTOWN RD THEFT-$200 & OVER-AUTO ACCESS

DEVONSHIRE HTS RD DRUGS-POSSESSION-MARIJUANA,ETC

ALLENTOWN BLV THEFT-UNDER $50-RETAIL THEFT
PARTRIDGE CT THEFT-$50-$200-FR AUTO
JONESTOWN RD DR.UNDER INFL-ALCOHOL-IMPAIRED
JONESTOWN RD DIS CONDUCT-DISTURB THE PEACE
JONESTOWN RD THEFT-$200 & OVER-FR AUTO
CLARENDON ST HARASSMENT

JONESTOWN RD THEFT-$50-$200-ALL OTHER
EAGLECREST CT THEFT-UNDER $50-FR AUTO

UNION DEPOSIT RD DIS CONDUCT-DISTURB THE PEACE

TRENT RD THEFT-UNDR $50-FROM BUILDINGS
SAMOSET DR SEX OFF (EXCPT RAPE & PROS)
CARDINAL DR MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT-AUTO
TYLER DR IDENTITY THEFT

UNION DEPOSIT RD THEFT-$50-$200-ALL OTHER
UNION DEPOSIT RD COUNTERFEITING - USING
SUMMERWOOD DR THEFT-$50-$200-BICYCLES
CONSTITUTION  AVE THEFT-$200 & OVER-ALL OTHER

JONESTOWN RD COUNTERFEITING - USING

ZONE



07/04/2011 21:30 WILLIAMSBURG DR THEFT-$50-%$200-ALL OTHER

07/05/2011 01:56 JONESTOWN RD DR.UNDER INFL-ALCOHOL-IMPAIRED
07/05/2011 11:40 JONESTOWN RD COUNTERFEITING

07/05/2011 10:10 ANAHEIM CT THEFT-$200 & OVER-FRM BLDG
07/05/2011 14:10 SPRINGFORD DR IDENTITY THEFT

07/05/2011 14:00 KING GEORGE DR OTHER ASSAULTS - NOT AGG
07/05/72011 16:35 HEATHER DR THEFT-ATT-FR AUTO

07/05/2011 20:35 KING GEORGE DR THEFT-UNDR $50-FROM BUILDINGS

07/05/2011 21:15 FLEETWOOD DR CRIMINAL MIS - ALL OTHER
07/05/2011 22:25 SCENERY DR CRIMINAL MIS - ALL OTHER
07/06/2011 01:20 WINDSOR RD PUBLIC DRUNKENESS

07/06/2011 06:15 UNION DEPOSIT RD THEFT-$50-$200-BICYCLES
07/06/2011 08:30 DOVER RD BURGLARY-FORCED ENT-RES-NT
07/06/2011 10:25 UNION DEPOSIT RD THEFT-$50-$200-FR AUTO
07/06/2011 12:53 LONDONDERRY RD DIS CONDUCT-DISTURB THE PEACE
07/06/2011 13:15 MASSACHUSETTS CT HARASSMENT BY COMMUNICATION
07/06/2011 15:00 POND RD THEFT-$200 & OVER-FRM BLDG
07/06/2011 14:30 UNION DEPOSIT RD THEFT-$200 & OVER-RETAIL THEFT
07/06/2011 16:45 COMMONS DR ALL OTHER CRIMES CODE VIOLATIONS
07/06/2011 19:48 SUMMERWOOD DR BURGLARY-ATT-RES.-DAY

07/06/2011 23:20 LINGLESTOWN RD DIS CONDUCT-DISTURB THE PEACE

07/06/2011 22:27 WALNUT ST THEFT-$200 & OVER-ALL OTHER
07/07/2011 03:30 FAIRVIEW DR DRUGS-POSSESSION-MARIJUANA,ETC
07/07/2011 03:41 BLARNEY DR MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT-AUTO
07/07/2011 07:40 SPRINGFORD DR BURGLARY-NO FORCE-RES-UNK
07/07/2011 09:26 ELAINE AVE BURGLARY-NO FORCE-RES-NIGHT
07/07/2011 11:36 JONESTOWN RD THEFT-UNDER $50-RETAIL THEFT

07/07/2011 11:45 N BLUE RIBBON AVE CRIMINAL MIS - ALL OTHER

07/07/2011 11:00 BLUE EAGLE AVE FRAUD



07/07/2011

07/07/2011

07/07/2011

07/07/2011

07/07/2011

0770872011

07/08/2011

07/08/2011

07/08/2011

07/08/2011

07/09/2011

07/09/2011

07/09/2011

07/09/2011

07/10/2011

07/10/2011

07/10/2011

07/10/2011

07/10/2011

07/10/2011

07/10/2011

07/11/2011

07/11/2011

07/11/2011

07/11/2011

07/11/2011

07/11/2011

07/11/2011

14:03

15:20

16:30

19:53

23:50

09:10

07:00

10:15

14:-00

14:15

09:19

13:30

15:30

17:-30

02:42

12:35

11:45

15:04

20:05

21:29

22:58

00:55

06:55

06:44

08:08

10:05

10:31

09:30

JONESTOWN

JONESTOWN

ALLENTOWN

S MADISON

FAWN

LARUE ST

SAMOSET

ALLENTOWN

TYLER

JONESTOWN

UNION DEPOSIT

UNION DEPOSIT

WILLIAMSBURG

CAROLYN

JONESTOWN

COUNT

TANAGER

UNION DEPOSIT

N BLUE RIBBON

MONTCLAIR

JONESTOWN

VERA

EAGLECREST

FAWN

NEW JERSEY

GALLOP

WILLIAMSBURG

JONESTOWN

RD

RD

BLV

ST

DR

ST

DR

BLV

DR

RD

RD

RD

DR

ST

RD

ST

DR

RD

AVE

CT

RD

ST

CT

DR

AVE

RD

DR

RD

THEFT-UNDER $50-RETAIL THEFT
THEFT-$50-$200-RETAIL THEFT
FRAUD

ARSON & BOMBING

PUBLIC DRUNKENESS

TRESPASSING OF REAL PROPERTY
CRIMINAL MIS - ALL OTHER

SEX OFF (EXCPT RAPE & PROS)
FRAUD - CREDIT CARDS, ATM
THEFT-UNDER $50-FR AUTO
THEFT-$50-$200-FR AUTO
THEFT-$50-$200-ALL OTHER

ALL OTHER CRIMES CODE VIOLATIONS
THEFT-$50-$200-BICYCLES

DR.UNDER INFL-ALCOHOL-IMPAIRED
RAPE BY FORCE-OTHER FORC. MEANS
THEFT-$200 & OVER-FR AUTO
THEFT-UNDER $50-ALL OTHER

FALSE IDENTIFICATION TO LAW ENF.
OTHER ASSAULTS - NOT AGG
TRESPASSING OF REAL PROPERTY
HARASSMENT

THEFT-$200 & OVER-AUTO ACCESS
THEFT-UNDER $50-FR AUTO
THEFT-$200 & OVER-FR AUTO
IDENTITY THEFT

HARASSMENT

THEFT-$200 & OVER-ALL OTHER



07/11/2011 10:02 N MOUNTAIN RD CRIMINAL MIS - ALL OTHER
07/11/2011 10:35 EMILY DR BURGLARY-NO FORCE-RES-UNK
07/11/2011 11:53 SEQUOIA DR CRIMINAL MIS - ALL OTHER
07/11/2011 13:15 UNION DEPOSIT RD FRAUD

07/11/2011 17:05 TYLER DR HARASSMENT

07/11/2011 23:00 LONDONDERRY RD ASSAULT - HANDS,FISTS,FEET
07/12/2011 00:03 JONESTOWN RD FALSE IDENTIFICATION TO LAW ENF.
07/12/2011 00:30 DEVONSHIRE HTS RD CRIMINAL MIS TO AUTO
07/12/2011 06:49 AVILA RD THEFT-$200 & OVER-FR AUTO
07/12/2011 07:42 NYES RD DRUGS-POSSESSION-MARIJUANA,ETC
07/12/2011 09:11 UNION DEPOSIT RD THEFT-$50-$200-FR AUTO
07/12/2011 10:08 EAST PARK DR TRESPASSING OF REAL PROPERTY
07/12/2011 11:38 LOCUST LN HARASSMENT

07/12/2011 12:25 SOUTH HIGHLANDSCIR CRIMINAL MIS - ALL OTHER
07/12/2011 16:55 S LOCKWILLOW  AVE THEFT-$50-$200-BICYCLES
07/12/2011 17:55 JONESTOWN RD FORGERY

07/12/2011 19:08 HAMILTON DR OTHER ASSAULTS - NOT AGG
07/13/2011 00:18 KING GEORGE DR OTHER ASSAULTS - NOT AGG

07/13/2011 11:00 UNION DEPOSIT RD THEFT-$50-$200-ALL OTHER

07/13/2011 17:00 FOX ST CRIMINAL MIS - ALL OTHER
07/13/2011 19:35 OHIO AVE THEFT-$50-$200-ALL OTHER
07/14/2011 01:57 JONESTOWN RD DR.UNDER INFL-ALCOHOL-IMPAIRED

07/14/2011 07:28 SPRING KNOLL CT CRIMINAL MIS TO AUTO

07/14/2011 06:45 MANAYUNK RD PUBLIC DRUNKENESS

07/14/2011 12:55 JONESTOWN RD THEFT-%$200 & OVER-ALL OTHER
07/14/2011 15:28 JONESTOWN RD THEFT-$200 & OVER-AUTO ACCESS
07/14/2011 15:19 JONESTOWN RD THEFT-UNDER $50-RETAIL THEFT
07/14/2011 14:59 DOWHOWER RD BURGLARY-ATT-RES.-DAY

07/14/2011 15:35 JONESTOWN RD THEFT-UNDER $50-AUTO PTS & ACC



07/14/2011 16:00 SANTANNA DR CRIMINAL MIS TO AUTO

07/14/2011 18:40 HEATHER DR OTHER ASSAULTS - NOT AGG
07/14/2011 20:00 JONESTOWN RD THEFT-UNDER $50-RETAIL THEFT
07/14/2011 22:52 HEATHER DR CRIMINAL MIS TO AUTO
07/15/2011 07:39 LANCER ST THEFT-$50-$200-FR AUTO
07/15/2011 09:05 LANCER ST THEFT-ATT-FR AUTO

07/15/2011 10:05 LANCER ST THEFT-UNDER $50-FR AUTO
07/15/2011 12:16 LANCER ST THEFT-ATT-FR AUTO

07/15/2011 12:20 JONESTOWN RD THEFT-$200 & OVER-ALL OTHER
07/15/2011 15:18 EAST PARK DR DRUGS-POSSESSION-MARIJUANA,ETC
07/15/2011 18:30 WALLS ST IDENTITY THEFT

07/15/2011 18:13 BRECKENRIDGE DR HARASSMENT

07/15/2011 17:52 JACOBS AVE HARASSMENT

07/15/2011 19:11 ALLENTOWN BLV THEFT-$50-$200-FR AUTO
07/16/2011 00:36 ELMERTON AVE FALSE IDENTIFICATION TO LAW ENF.
07/16/2011 03:31 N MOUNTAIN RD DR.UNDER INFL-ALCOHOL-IMPAIRED

07/16/2011 03:42 UNION DEPOSIT RD DR.UNDER INFL-ALCOHOL-IMPAIRED

07/16/2011 06:45 HEATHERFIELD  WAY THEFT-$200 & OVER-FR AUTO

07/16/2011 09:00 JONESTOWN RD MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT-AUTO
07/16/2011 10:14 WYNNEWOOD RD CRIMINAL MIS TO AUTO

07/16/2011 12:17 JONESTOWN RD THEFT-UNDER $50-RETAIL THEFT
07/16/2011 15:40 WINDING WAY FRAUD

07/16/2011 15:50 HAVERFORD RD HARASSMENT

07/16/2011 18:30 TRENT RD PUBLIC DRUNKENESS

07/16/2011 20:25 ROBERT RD THEFT-ATT-FR AUTO

07/16/2011 20:25 COLONIAL RD DISORDERLY CONDUCT-PUBLIC PLACES
07/16/2011 20:45 HUMPHREY CT CRIMINAL MIS - ALL OTHER

07/16/2011 20:45 THREE RIVERS DR THEFT-$50-$200-FR AUTO



07/16/2011

07/16/2011

07/17/2011

07/17/2011

07/17/2011

07/17/2011

07/17/2011

07/17/2011

07/18/2011

07/18/2011

07/18/2011

07/18/2011

07/18/2011

07/18/2011

07/18/2011

07/18/2011

07/18/2011

07/18/2011

07/19/2011

07/19/2011

07/19/2011

07/19/2011

07/19/2011

07/19/2011

07/19/2011

07/19/2011

07/20/2011

07/20/2011

07/20/2011

20:06

22:49

01:20

01:50

08:24

11:01

12:42

13:08

02:11

08:45

11:35

11:55

16:30

18:30

18:54

20:18

20:20

21:23

01:10

11:40

13:05

13:20

14:30

14:25

20:30

23:15

00:19

17:29

21:10

JONESTOWN
FAWN
FRANCES
SEQUOIA
LONDONDERRY
EAST PARK
UNION DEPOSIT
WIMBLEDON
JONESTOWN
OAK

HAMPTON HILL
HILLSIDE
ALLENTOWN
JONESTOWN
DANBURY

N MOUNTAIN
JONESTOWN
CONCORD
LINGLESTOWN
CHURCHILL
RAWLEIGH
CREEK
JONESTOWN
GROVE

MANCE
TOFTREE
KING GEORGE
JONESTOWN

UNION DEPOSIT

RD

DR

DR

DR

RD

CIR

RD

DR

RD

AVE

CT

AVE

BLV

RD

RD

RD

RD

ST

RD

RD

ST

DR

RD

RD

DR

DR

DR

RD

RD

CRIMINAL MIS TO AUTO

CRIMINAL MIS TO AUTO

CRIMINAL MIS TO AUTO

FRAUD - ACCESS DEVICE FRAUD
THEFT-$50-$200-FR AUTO
THEFT-$200 & OVER-FR AUTO
THEFT-$50-$200-RETAIL THEFT
BURGLARY-FORCED ENT-RES-DAY
DRUGS-POSSESS10N-MARITJUANA,ETC
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT-AUTO
THEFT-$200 & OVER-BICYCLES
IDENTITY THEFT

FRAUD

TRESPASSING OF REAL PROPERTY
BURGLARY-NO FORCE-RES-DAY
THEFT-UNDER $50-RETAIL THEFT
THEFT-UNDER $50-RETAIL THEFT
ALL OTHERS - PROTECTIVE ORDERS
DR UNDER INFL-ALCOHOL
IDENTITY THEFT
THEFT-UNDER $50-ALL OTHER
THEFT-UNDER $50-FR AUTO
DIS CONDUCT-ALL OTHERS
BURGLARY-FORCED-RES-UNK

THEFT-UNDER $50-FR AUTO

LIQUOR LAW-UNDERAGE-PUR,CONSMP,POSS.

ROBBERY-STRONG ARM-MISC.
THEFT-$200 & OVER-RETAIL THEFT

THEFT-$200 & OVER-ALL OTHER



07/20/2011 18:50 JONESTOWN RD SEX OFF (EXCPT RAPE & PROS)

07/21/2011 09:15 LINGLESTOWN RD BURGLARY-NO FORCE-NONRES-UNK

07/21/2011 10:00 BEACON DR CRIMINAL MIS - ALL OTHER
07/21/2011 12:32 JONESTOWN RD THEFT-%$200 & OVER-RETAIL THEFT
07/21/2011 16:30 BEAVER RD OTHER ASSAULTS - NOT AGG
07/21/2011 20:03 JONESTOWN RD THEFT-$50-$200-RETAIL THEFT
07/21/2011 20:20 JONESTOWN RD COUNTERFEITING

07/21/2011 23:35 TAUNTON RD ALL OTHER CRIMES CODE VIOLATIONS

07/22/2011 01:47 CONTINENTAL DR DR.UNDER INFL-ALCOHOL-IMPAIRED

07/22/2011 09:50 LAPORTE ST TRESPASSING OF REAL PROPERTY
07/22/2011 11:17 NYES RD THEFT-$200 & OVER-FRM BLDG
07/22/2011 09:26 ALLENTOWN BLV DR UNDER INFL-ALCOHOL
07/22/2011 21:24 BLUE MT PKY HARASSMENT

07/22/2011 18:30 SUNSET DR THEFT-$200 & OVER-FRM BLDG
07/22/2011 22:30 BEAVER RD BURGLARY-FORCED ENT-RES-DAY
07/22/2011 23:00 BEAVER RD MV THEFT-ATT-AUTO
07/23/2011 00:45 SEQUOIA DR CRIMINAL MIS - ALL OTHER
07/23/2011 03:35 COLONIAL RD PUBLIC DRUNKENESS
07/23/2011 13:23 NORTH RD OTHER ASSAULTS - NOT AGG
07/23/2011 17:00 ALLENTOWN BLV THEFT-$50-$200-RETAIL THEFT

07/23/2011 17:00 KING GEORGE DR HARASSMENT BY COMMUNICATION

07/23/2011 17:52 JONESTOWN RD THEFT-UNDER $50-RETAIL THEFT
07/23/2011 19:42 SPRINGFORD DR HARASSMENT

07/23/2011 23:20 RAWLEIGH ST THEFT-$200 & OVER-ALL OTHER
07/24/2011 09:30 KENWOOD AVE THEFT-$50-$200-FR AUTO
07/24/2011 10:45 REGENT DR THEFT-$200 & OVER-FR AUTO
07/24/2011 15:20 HUMPHREY CT THEFT-UNDER $50-FR AUTO

07/24/2011 17:20 VALLEY DR CRIMINAL MIS TO AUTO



07/24/2011

07/24/2011

07/24/2011

07/24/2011

07/25/2011

07/25/2011

07/25/2011

07/25/2011

07/25/2011

07/25/2011

07/25/2011

07/25/2011

07/26/2011

07/26/2011

07/26/2011

07/26/2011

07/26/2011

07/26/2011

07/26/2011

07/26/2011

07/26/2011

07/27/2011

07/27/2011

07/27/2011

07/27/2011

07/27/2011

07/27/2011

07/27/2011

07/27/2011

18:29

19:25

21:30

18:29

06:20

07:35

07:50

10:30

11:00

15:10

16:45

20:10

00:01

00:52

07:45

11:00

16:00

16:04

16:50

20:08

22:30

06:30

08:05

13:12

14:15

15:15

17:00

16:30

15:55

CONCORD

EAST PARK

JONESTOWN

DEERFIELD

ALLENTOWN

TRENT

N MOUNTAIN

EAST PARK

SPRINGLAKE

BEECHWOOD

JONESTOWN

BEECHWOOD

WILL IAMSBURG

JONESTOWN

SUNSET

BEAVER

AMHERST

JONESTOWN

UNION DEPOSIT

DEVONSHIRE

NORTH CAROLINA

LEONARD

LOCUST

JONESTOWN

LEONARD

WILLIAMSBURG

JONESTOWN

JONESTOWN

FRESNO

ST

DR

RD

DR

BLV

RD

RD

DR

RD

LN

RD

LN

DR

RD

AVE

RD

DR

RD

DR

LA

RD

DR

DR

RD

RD

DR

BURGLARY-NO FORCE-NONRES-UNK
THEFT-$200 & OVER-ALL OTHER
HARASSMENT
WEAPONS-CARRYING,POS,ETC

THEFT-$50-$200-FRM COIN DEVICE

ALL OTHER CRIMES CODE VIOLATIONS

THEFT-UNDR $50-FR COIN-OP MACH
THEFT-$200 & OVER-FRM BLDG
THEFT-$200 & OVER-AUTO ACCESS
FRAUD - CREDIT CARDS, ATM
THEFT-$200 & OVER-RETAIL THEFT
DRUGS-POSSESSION-MARITJUANA,ETC
OTHER ASSAULTS - NOT AGG
CRIMINAL MIS - ALL OTHER
CRIMINAL MIS - ALL OTHER
THEFT-UNDER $50-ALL OTHER
THEFT-UNDER $50-AUTO PTS & ACC
THEFT-$50-$200-RETAIL THEFT
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT-AUTO
DRUGS-POSSESSION-MARIJUANA,ETC
HARASSMENT

BURGLARY-NO FORCE-NONRES-NT
CRIMINAL MIS TO AUTO

FORGERY
BURGLARY-FORCED-NONRES-NT
HARASSMENT

THEFT-$200 & OVER-FR AUTO
CRIMINAL MIS - ALL OTHER

OTHER ASSAULTS - NOT AGG

a1

w



07/27/2011

07/28/2011

07/28/2011

07/28/2011

07/28/2011

07/28/2011

07/28/2011

07/28/2011

07/28/2011

07/29/2011

07/29/2011

07/29/2011

07/29/2011

07/29/2011

07/29/2011

07/29/2011

07/29/2011

07/29/2011

07/29/2011

07/29/2011

07/29/2011

07/30/2011

07/30/2011

07/30/2011

07/30/2011

07/30/2011

07/31/2011

07/31/2011

19:35

01:55

01:55

13:00

16:10

16:07

17:15

16:50

18:25

00:26

09:00

11:10

12:10

14:15

07:52

07:52

16:15

16:30

15:39

17:55

18:43

08:45

13:45

14:25

19:18

21:36

01:53

04:58

JONESTOWN RD
FRITCHEY ST
FRITCHEY ST
NORTH HIGHLANDSDR

ALLENTOWN

JONESTOWN

UNION DEPOSIT

JONESTOWN

UNION DEPOSIT

JONESTOWN

EAST PARK

BRIARSDALE

CONCORD

CATALINA

NYES

NYES

LINGLESTOWN

JACOBS

BRIARSDALE

JONESTOWN

COLORADO

UNION DEPOSIT

UNION DEPOSIT

LINGLESTOWN

LINGLESTOWN

JONESTOWN

JONESTOWN

KALLA

BLV

RD

RD

RD

RD

RD

DR

RD

ST

LN

RD

RD

RD

AVE

RD

RD

AVE

RD

RD

RD

RD

RD

RD

DR

THEFT-$50-$200-RETAIL THEFT
OTHER ASSAULTS - NOT AGG

DR UNDER INFL - DRUGS-IMPAIRED
IDENTITY THEFT

CRIMINAL MIS - ALL OTHER
THEFT-$200 & OVER-RETAIL THEFT
PUBLIC DRUNKENESS
THEFT-$50-$200-RETAIL THEFT
THEFT-$50-$200-ALL OTHER

DR UNDER INFL-ALCOHOL

THEFT-$200 & OVER-FR AUTO
THEFT-$200 & OVER-FR AUTO
THEFT-$50-$200-ALL OTHER
IDENTITY THEFT

HARASSMENT

CRIMINAL MIS TO AUTO

BURGLARY-NO FORCE-RES-UNK
CRIMINAL MIS - ALL OTHER
DISORDERLY CONDUCT-PUBLIC PLACES
THEFT-$200 & OVER-RETAIL THEFT
BURGLARY-FORCED-RES-UNK

CRIMINAL MIS TO AUTO
THEFT-$50-$200-FR AUTO

FRAUD

THEFT-$50-$200-FR AUTO

MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT-AUTO

ROBBERY-ATT-OTHER WEAPON-COM HSE

PUBLIC DRUNKENESS



07/31/2011

07/31/2011

07/31/2011

07/31/2011

07/31/2011

07/31/2011

07/31/2011

07/31/2011

07/31/2011

07/31/2011

07:00

10:05

10:30

12:40

17:20

16:38

18:17

17:-38

18:30

20:54

UNION DEPOSIT

ATMORE

S VICTORIA

SAMOSET

EMBASSY

DOVER

MAIDSTONE

PRINCE

SOUTH CAROLINA

EMBASSY

ST

WAY

DR

RD

RD

ST

MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT-AUTO
THEFT-UNDER $50-ALL OTHER
BURGLARY-FORCED ENT-RES-NT
THEFT-$50-$200-BICYCLES
THEFT-$50-$200-BICYCLES
BURGLARY-FORCED-RES-UNK
THEFT-$200 & OVER-FR AUTO
THEFT-$200 & OVER-AUTO ACCESS
BURGLARY-FORCED-RES-UNK

THEFT-$50-$200-BICYCLES



